GHULA

TABERNA MEXICANA

signature cocktails

1.50z

CHULA MARGARITA 12
José Tradicional + Lime Juice + Agave

Syrup + Salt Rim

MANGO HABANERO 13
1800 Blanco + Mango Puree + Habanero
Concentrate + Agave Syrup + Lime Juice

+ Black Salt Rim

MAMI CHULA 13
José Tradicional + Prosecco + Citrus
Juice + Agave + Grenadine + Strawberry

+ Pink Salt Rim

El PAPI 16
Creyente Mezcal + Jose Tradicional +
Ginger Beer + Agave Syrup + Lime Juice

+ Angostura Bitters

TIJUANA MULE 12
José Tradicional + Lime Juice +

Angostura Bitters + Ginger Beer

EL GRINGO VIEJO 14
1800 Reposado + Triple Sec + Lime Juice

+ Bitters

EL AVION 14
1800 Anejo + Amaro + Aperol + Grapefruit
Juice + Lime Juice + Agave Nectar

CHULA MOJITO 14

Dark Spiced Rum + St. Germaine + Mint +
Blueberries + Lime Juice + Agave + Soda
Water

CHULA CAESAR 13

José Tradicional + House-Made Hot Sauce
+ Worcestershire + Lime Juice + Clamato +
Basil Leaf + Jalapeno Slice

BLACKBERRY GIN BRAMBLE 14
Tanqueray Gin + Cassis + Lemon Juice +
Lime + Agave + Blackberries + Mint

DON JULIO PALOMA 17

Don Julio Blanco + Grapefruit + Lime Juice
+ Agave Nectar + Pink Salt Rim + Soda
Water

DON JULIO SIESTA 17
Don Julio Blanco + Campari + Grapefruit
Juice + Lime + Agave + Pink Salt

TORONTO TORONJA CAIPIRINHA 12
Pitu Cachaca + Campari + Fresh Grapefruit
Juice + Lime Juice + Agave Nectar + Basil

MEZCAL SOUR 15
José Tradicional + Creyente Mezcal + Lime
+ Blue Agave + Egg White + House Bitters

EL CAPITAN 13
Pisco + Aperol + Lemon Juice + Mango +
Guava + Ginger



draught beer wine selection

160z 60z. glass/ bottle
upgrade to 9o0z. S3

Chula Lager 4.5% 7.50 RED

Hop City Barking Squirrel Amber 5% 9 2018 Scarpetta, Frico Rosata 13/53
Hop City 8th Sin Black Lager 5% 9 2018 Scarpetta, Frico Rosso 13/53
Bellwoods Jelly King 5.6% 8 2018 La Mozza, Cabernet 15/60

Bellwoods Jutsu 5.6% 8

Dos Equis XX 4.2% 9 WHITE

Bubble Stash IPA 6.2% 8.50 2019 Cantina Rauscedo Pinot Grigio 12/50
Beau's Lug Tread Lager 5.2% 8 2018 Scarpetta, Frico Bianco 13/53

Angry Orchard Cider 5% 7.75 NV Hi Prosecco 12/50

Old Style Pilsner 5% 7.50

Left Field Bang Bang Sour 5.5% 8

cans & bottles non-alcoholic

Sol 7 JARRITOS
Modelo Especial 7.50 Lime, Pineapple, Mexican Cola 3.50
Modelo Negra 7.50 BOTTLES

Side Launch Wheat 7.50 Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Ginger Ale,

Hop City Misfit 8 Iced Tea, 7UP 3
Hop City North of 41 8 Bottled Water 1
Tecate 8 Sparkling Eska 750ml 5

Becks Non-Alcoholic Beer 5



tequila & mezcal

-BLANCO-

1800 Silver

1921

Ambhar
Aguamiel
Alacran
Casamigos

Casa Maestri
Cazadores

Clase Azul Plata
Don Julio
Espolon

Jose Cuervo Tradicional
Los Azulejos
Milagro

Patron

Siempre

Skelly

Tromba

Volcan

-ANEJO-
1800

Ambhar

Casa Maestri
Casamigos
Cazadores
Centenario
Clase Azul
Corralejo
Corazon

Don Julio 1942
Hornitos Black Barrel

12

14
12
13
12
19

23
16

7.5
15

16
14
24
10
15

10
18
27
17
9
14
99
16
11
29
9

Los Azulejos Masterpiece 36

Patron
Skelly

19
29

-REPOSADO-

1800

Ambhar
Cabo Wabo
Casa Maestri
Casamigos
Cazadores
Clase Azul
Corralejo
Dobel Maestro
Don Julio
Espolon
Gran Coronel
Herradura
Hussong's
Los Azulejos
Milagro
Pasote
Patron
Skelly

Tres Agaves
Tromba

-MEZCAL-

Amores Cupreata
Amores Verde
Bosscal
Casamigos

Clase Azul
Leyenda Organic
Meteoro
Mexcalia
Motelobos

Siete Misterios
Sombra

8.5
16
15
24
13
8.5
29
11
12
17
8.5
13
14
13
18

13
18
26
11
12

17
13

19
17
69
15

12
14
11
12
12



tequila & mezcal

loz.
-EXTRA ANEJO & CRISTALINO-

José Cuervo Reserva de la Familla 36
Hornitos Cristalino 12

Volcan de Mi Terria Cristalino 19

tequjl%]ights

all flights are served with tajin limes & spiced citrus

MEZCAL FLIGHT 23

CREYENTE + LEYENDA ORGANIC + BOSSCAL

CASAMIGOS FAMILY 24

BLANCO + REPOSADO + ANEJO

PATRON FAMILY 27

BLANCO + REPOSADO + ANEJO

DON JULIO FAMILY 66

BLANCO + REPOSADO + 1942

CLASE AZUL FLIGHT 81

BLANCO + REPOSADO + ANEJO
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